NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED		Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION		Supersedes Old
SANTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65
FILE		
U.S.G.S.		5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE		State Fee X
OPERATOR	-	5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
		721
SUNDI	RY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ioposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. tion for permit -" (form C-101) for such proposals.)	
1. OIL GAS CAS WELL	DTHER-	7. Unit Agreement Name
2. Name of O; erator		8, Farm or Lease Name
Marathon Oil Company		Walter Lynch
3. Address of Operator		9. Well No.
P. O. Box 220, Hol	5	
4. Location of Weil		10. Field and Pool, or Wildont
UNIT LETTER C 66C FEET FROM THE NORTH LINE AND 1980 FEET FRO		Blinebry Oil
THE MOST LINE, SECT	ION OWNSHIP 22-S RANGE 37-E NMI	ו• ()))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		12. County
AIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII		Lea
ie. Check	Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or ()ther Data
	-	NT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPGRARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL CR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
	0THER	L_
OTHER Redidicate ac	reace x	

This well was reclassified a Blinebry Gas Pool well effective July 1, 1966. Propose to shut this well in June 30, 1966, and dedicate its acreage (40 acres) in the Blinebry Gas Pool to the Walter Lynch Well No. 4.

16. I hereby certify that the information above is true a	nd complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	DATE JUNE 28, 1966
APPROVED BY	TITLE	DATE